
Contacting Your Six Members of the WA Legislative Council (Upper House) 
Identify your local MLC on later pages. 

MLC Name (weblink to Ph./Photo) Party Region EMAIL 

Hon. Martin Aldridge MLC NAT Agricultural martin.aldridge@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Jim Chown MLC LIB Agricultural jim.chown@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Rick Mazza MLC SFF Agricultural rick.mazza@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Darren West MLC ALP Agricultural darren.west.mp@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Laurie Graham MLC ALP Agricultural laurie.graham@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Colin de Grussa MLC NAT Agricultural Colin.DeGrussa@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Tim Clifford MLC GRN East Metropolitan Tim.Clifford@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Alanna Clohesy MLC ALP East Metropolitan clohesy.emetro@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Donna Faragher MLC LIB East Metropolitan faragher.eastmetro@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Samantha Rowe MLC ALP East Metropolitan samantha.rowe@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Charles Smith MLC ONP East Metropolitan Charles.Smith@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Matthew Swinbourn MLC ALP East Metropolitan Swinbourn.emetro@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Ken Baston MLC LIB Mining & Pastoral ken.baston@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Jacqui Boydell MLC NAT Mining & Pastoral Jacqui.Boydell@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Robin Chapple MLC GRN Mining & Pastoral robin.chapple@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Stephen Dawson MLC ALP Mining & Pastoral stephen.dawsonmp@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Kyle McGinn MLC ALP Mining & Pastoral MiningPastoral.McGinn@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Robin Scott MLC ONP Mining & Pastoral Robin.Scott@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Peter Collier MLC LIB North Metropolitan peter.collier@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Alannah MacTiernan MLC ALP North Metropolitan Alannah.MacTiernan.MLC@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Michael Mischin MLC LIB North Metropolitan michael.mischin@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Martin Pritchard MLC ALP North Metropolitan Martin.Pritchard@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Tjorn Sibma MLC LIB North Metropolitan Tjorn.Sibma@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Alison Xamon MLC GRN North Metropolitan alison.xamon@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Kate Doust MLC ALP South Metropolitan doust.southmetro@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Sue Ellery MLC ALP South Metropolitan sue.ellery@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Nick Goiran MLC LIB South Metropolitan nick.goiran@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Simon O'Brien MLC LIB South Metropolitan simon.obrien@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Aaron Stonehouse MLC LDP South Metropolitan Aaron.Stonehouse@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Pierre Yang MLC ALP South Metropolitan pierre.yang.mp@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Diane Evers MLC GRN South West Diane.Evers@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Adele Farina MLC ALP South West southwesteo@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Colin Holt MLC NAT South West colin.holt@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Dr Sally Talbot MLC ALP South West sally.talbot@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Dr Steve Thomas MLC LIB South West Steve.Thomas@mp.wa.gov.au 

Hon. Colin Tincknell MLC ONP South West Colin.Tincknell.MLC@mp.wa.gov.au 
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How to identify your WA Electoral Region 

 
1. Browse to Parliament.wa.gov.au  
2. On right of page, Click inside “Find Local Member” search box. 
3. Enter your post code. Hit “GO”. 
4. Click hyperlink below MLA (Lower House) names for details of 

your six MLC (Upper House) representatives. 
 

Important Note! 
Your postcode or suburb might cross a district and/or region 
boundary. See electoral boundary maps on further pages. 
 
Therefore, to precisely identify your electoral region for both 
Houses of WA Parliament check your electoral enrolment online: 
www.elections.wa.gov.au/onlineEnrolmentSystem 
 

of all Maps WA Legislative Council electoral 
are on further pages. boundaries 
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